
 

CGP11601 - Pallet Cage 
The CGP11601 Crane Pallet Cag
loose goods by crane or forklift. 
 
FEATURES: 
• Fully opening front gate for easy loading and unloadin
• Stacking feet allow cages to be stacked 3 high when empty or 2 high when loade
• Suitable for storage on pallet rackin
• Fitted with 4 point lift crane lugs and forklift pocket
• Sheet metal floor fitted standard
• Zinc finish 

WLL 
Inside Dimensions 
Overall Dimensions 
Weight 
Fork Pocket Size 
For Pocket Ventres 
 

 

Pallet Cage - 1T 
Crane Pallet Cage is a lightweight, affordable solution for storing and transporting 

Fully opening front gate for easy loading and unloading 
Stacking feet allow cages to be stacked 3 high when empty or 2 high when loade
Suitable for storage on pallet racking 
Fitted with 4 point lift crane lugs and forklift pockets 

d 

 

1000kg 
1060x1010x900 
1250x1250x1100 
110kg 
245x80 
452mm 

is a lightweight, affordable solution for storing and transporting 

Stacking feet allow cages to be stacked 3 high when empty or 2 high when loaded 


