## Materials Handling Solutions

## CGP11601 - Pallet Cage - 1T

The **CGP11601 Crane Pallet Cage** is a lightweight, affordable solution for storing and transporting loose goods by crane or forklift.

## FEATURES:

- Fully opening front gate for easy loading and unloading
- Stacking feet allow cages to be stacked 3 high when empty or 2 high when loaded
- Suitable for storage on pallet racking
- Fitted with 4 point lift crane lugs and forklift pockets
- Sheet metal floor fitted standard
- Zinc finish





WLL	1000kg
Inside Dimensions	1060x1010x900
Overall Dimensions	1250x1250x1100
Weight	110kg
Fork Pocket Size	245x80
For Pocket Ventres	452mm